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± .010 [0.254mm]

DIMENSIONS ARE IN:

REV

PART NUMBER: 

A

SGR-99.0-0A4W

AEGIS® SGR No Hardware Split Epoxy Mount

inch [mm]

3/5/2020

Notes:

Patented Technology US Patent 8,199,453; 8,169,766; 7,193,836

Material: Aluminum

5.100 .010

129.5400.25

[ ]

SGR OD = 

Includes EP2400 AEGIS® Conductive Epoxy

Conductive Micro-Fiber To Suit

3.936 [99.97] to 3.98 [101.09] Shaft Diameters

Split Line

3.896

[98.96]

4.060

[103.12]

.295

[7.49]

 MAX

45°


